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INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

MILITARY AREAS

MILITARY GATES

BUILDING LOCATIONS

LOCATIONS WITH WI-FI 

1

BIGGS ARMY AIRFIELD

AAFES Mini Mall
Biggs Gym
Biggs Park
Biggs Shoppette
Cenntennial Club
     Catering
     Dining Room
          Habanero
          Java Cafe
          Primo’s Express
          Takeout Orders
          Metro Bingo Bar
Ironworks Gym
Milam School Age Center
Milam Youth Activity Center
Soto Physical Fitness Facility
     BOSS Headquarters
     Leisure Travel Services
     Outdoor Recreation
     Unit Funds
U.S. Army Sergeants Major Academy
     AAFES SMA Bookstore

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10

13471
11251
11388
11284
11199

T20700
11898
10960
20751

11291

(915) 566-5479
(915) 744-8730
(915) 744-8087
(915) 562-8442
(915) 744-9330
(915) 562-5969

(915) 744-9600
(915) 744-8427
(915) 744-8697
(915) 744-2274
(915) 744-2278
(915) 744-5788

(915) 744-8009
(915) 562-5645
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